
Date Time Road From Towards Owner Veh Reg

Fri 06/05/2016 13:30 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Fri 06/05/2016 17:19 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Park Logistics

Fri 06/05/2016 17:30 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Mon 09/05/2016 21:51 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara foreign

Tue 10/05/2016 15:01 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Ridleys - big empty school bus

Wed 11/05/2016 10:05 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Global Logistics

Wed 11/05/2016 11:57 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall too fast to see

Wed 11/05/2016 15:01 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Ridleys - big empty school busVKX 6759

Thu 12/05/2016 10:30 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane skip lorry

Thu 12/05/2016 10:45 Stoneleigh Road Tantara

Thu 12/05/2016 14:57 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Ridleys - big empty school busVKX 6759

Tue 17/05/2016 17:50 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Co-op

Wed 18/05/2016 09:20 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Thu 19/05/2016 13:05 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Thu 19/05/2016 13:45 Stoneleigh Road Tantara

Fri 20/05/2016 06:25 Spring Hill A445 Transport Holland

Mon 23/05/2016 09:50 Stoneleigh Road Tantara

Mon 23/05/2016 10:40 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Mon 23/05/2016 15:30 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Tue 24/05/2016 09:40 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Tue 24/05/2016 13:45 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Wed 25/05/2016 15:00 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Ridleys - big empty school bus

Thu 26/05/2016 13:20 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Tuffnells

Thu 26/05/2016 13:26 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Cussack

Tue 31/05/2016 09:18 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall Knights of Old too fast

Tue 31/05/2016 18:11 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara PKS Gdansk

Wed 01/06/2016 11:37 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara too fast to see

Wed 01/06/2016 12:40 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall too fast to see

Thu 02/06/2016 12:13 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane MTS

Fri 03/06/2016 15:04 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Finehas

Fri 03/06/2016 15:05 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara unmarked

Fri 03/06/2016 15:06 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Gdansk Transport



Fri 03/06/2016 15:07 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Gdansk Transport






